	] 0	Lionida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
		e: Please print this page and use it as a rover sheet. Type the fax audit nber (shown below) on the top and bottor. of all pages of the document.
		(((H18000098775 3)))
	Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
RECEIVED	annu	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 (] From: Account Name : ALLSTATE CORPORATE SERVICES CORP Account Number : I20040000031 Phone : (800) 906-9220 Fax Number : (800) 906-9220 Fax Number : (800) 906-9880 ACCOUNT NUMBER : (800) 906-9880
	<b></b> ;	
	K. SALY MAR 29 2018	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION AMBASSADOR ADVANTAGE, INC. Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count Estimated Charge 578.75

.

DocuSign Envelope ID; 5A13730D-F1B1-4E3B-82D2-AED6D8650E41

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORERA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

## 1. AMBASSADOR ADVANTAGE, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Ind," "Co," or "Corp.")

	•	me :	adopted for the purpose of transacting busine	ss in Florida)	•
	Inder the law of which it is incorporated) BER 22, 2013 of incorporation)	. 3. 5.	(FEI number, if applicable) PERPETUAL (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"insmetual")	- -
6,		<u></u> .			-
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	53 10 7.15	Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
7 8925 COL	LINS AVENUE, #6B, M				
8925 COL	(Principal office LINS AVENUE, #6B, MIA				-
	(Current mailing	addı	сяя)		
8, FINANCI	AL CONSULTANT		Ň	SEC	18
(Purpose(s)	of corporation authorized in home state o	t 00	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)		HAR
<ol> <li>Name and <u>stree</u> Name;</li> </ol>	t address of Florida registored agent: SHOLOM FISHMAN	(P.C	). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	TARY OF	28
Office Address:	8925 COLLINS AVENUE	, #	6B	FLO	AM IO
	MIAMI		, Florida <u>33154</u>	ATE	04
	(City)		(Zip code)	-	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, I further agree to camply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered regention is in itre)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

ign Envelope ID: 5A13730D-F1B1-4E3B-82D2-AED6D8650E41	ಸ್ಟ್ ನಿನ್ನರ್ಗೆ ಕಾರ್ಯಗಳು ಸಂಗಾರ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ನಿರ್ದಾ ಸ್ಟ್ರೀ ಕ್ರೀ	FILED 18 MAR 28 AM 10: 04 SECRETARY OF
<ul> <li>12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or d.</li> <li>A. DIRECTORS</li> <li>SHOLOM FISHMAN</li> </ul>	irectors:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Chairman: SHOLOM FISHMAN Address: 8925 COLLINS AVENUE, #61	 B	- UNIDA
Address: 0520 00LLinto AVLINOL, #0		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:	<u> </u>	······································
Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Addross:		
	a a data a da	
Director:		
Address;		
B. OFFICERS President: SHOLOM FISHMAN Address: 8925 COLLINS AVENUE, #68 MIAMI, FL 33154	B.	
Vice President:		
Address:	· · · · · ·	AA AA AA AA JON
Socretary:		
Address:		
Treasurer:		
Address:		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to		ional officers and/or directors,

- - -

- - -

- --

, : , : , : , :

## FILED 18 MAR 28 AM 10: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of AMBASSADOR ADVANTAGE, INC. was filed on 11/22/2013, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination. To such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

· · \_ · · \_ · ·

The Biennial Statement is past due.

I further certify that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.

\*\*\*



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 27th day of March two thousand and eighteen.

é.s.

Brendan W. Pitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

. . · · · · · · હોટે પુર

201803280022 \* 91

::